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Augstein, Jorg

. Otto, Martin

. Bigalke, Steffen
. Plock, Jorg

. Kilp, Andreas

. Kilp, Gunnar

. MaBloch, Philipp
. Otto, Wilfried

. Schmekel, Florian
. Schmekel, Felix
. Ispirjan, Mikael

. Schmidt, Paul

. Stadtke, Max

. Schmidt, Anna

. Zentgraf, Robert
. Otto, Martin

. Augstein, Jorg

. Bigalke, Steffen
. Ispirjan, Mikael

. Plock, Jorg

. Otto, Wilfried

. Kilp, Andreas

. Behm, Willi

. Kilp, Gunnar

. MaBloch, Philipp
. Schmidt, Anna

. Schmekel, Florian
. Schmekel, Felix
. Stadtke, Max

. Plock, Jorg

. Kilp, Gunnar

. Augstein, Jorg

. MaBloch, Philipp
. Kilp, Andreas

. Ispirjan, Mikael

. Schmidt, Paul

. Schmidt, Anna

lll. Feriencup des SAV Torgelow
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10. Turnier am 20.08.2008

SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SSC Rostock 07
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
KGF Friedland
SAV Torgelow

4,0
4,0
4,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
1,0
0

16,0
16,0
15,0
16,0
14,0
13,0
10,0
13,0
12,0
11,0
10,0
10,0

9. Turnier am 18.08.2008

SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SC Landskrone
SAV Torgelow
SSC Rostock 07
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
KGF Friedland

4,5
4,0
4,0
3,5
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
1,0
1,0

15,0
14,5

13,5
13,0
12,5

9,0
16.0
13,5
12,5
10,0
10,0
10,5

8,0

8. Turnier am 13.08.2008

SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SSC Rostock 07
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow

5,0
3,5
3,0
2,5
2,0
2,0
2,0
0

12,0
12,0
10,0

73,00
72,00

59,00
58,50

62,00 2:0
62,00 0:2
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. Zentgraf, Robert
. Ispirjan, Mikael

. Plock, Jorg

. Kilp, Gunnar

. Schmidt, Paul

. Kilp, Andreas

. Augstein, Jorg

. MaBloch, Philipp
. Korthase, Erwin
. Schmidt, Anna

. Plock, Jorg

. Augstein, Joérg
. Bigalke, Steffen
. Kilp, Gunnar

. Acker, Gregor
. Laqua, Stefan
. Behm, Lisa

. Brose, Marcel
. Kilp, Andreas
. Otto, Wilfried

. Otto, Martin

. Otto, Martin

. Augstein, Joérg

. MaBloch, Philipp
. Plock, Jorg

. Kilp, Andreas

. Bigalke, Steffen
. Otto, Wilfried

. Schmidt, Paul

. Schmidt, Anna

. MaBloch, Lea
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7. Turnier am 11.08.2008

SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SSC Rostock 07
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow

5,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
2,5
2,0
1,5
1,0
1,0

16,5
16,0
13,5

9,5

11,5
10,0

6. Turnier am 06.08.2008

SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SG Jasmund

SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow

5,0

14,5
10,5
10,0

2,5
11,5
10,5
13,5
11,5

8.0

5. Turnier am 04.08.2008

SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SSC Rostock 07
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow

4,5
4,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
2,5
2,0
2,0
1,0
0,0

15,5
11,5
8,5

12,5
11,0
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. Bauer, Norbert

. Laqua, Stefan

. MaBloch, Philipp
. Bigalke, Steffen
. Acker, Gregor

. Schmekel, Florian
. Kilp, Andreas

. Svensson, Tim
. Augstein, Jorg
. Plock, Jorg

. Trapp, Klaus

. Schmidtke, Christian
. Schmekel, Felix
. Ispirjan, Mikael

1. Augstein, Jérg

—
QOWoONOOITAWN

11.
12.

OOk, WN—

AN =

. Plock, Jorg

. Otto, Martin

. Kilp, Andreas

. Laqua, Stefan

. MaBloch, Philipp
. Trapp, Klaus

. Schmekel, Felix
. Schmidtke, Christian
. Ispirjan, Mikael
Schmekel, Florian

Schmidt, Paul

. Bigalke, Steffen
. Otto, Martin

. Trapp, Klaus

. Kilp, Gunnar

. Augstein, Joérg

. Acker, Gregor

. Kilp, Gunnar

. Bigalke, Steffen
. Trapp, Klaus

. Plock, Jorg

. Kilp, Andreas
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4. Turnier am 30.07.2008

SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SSC Rostock 07
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
Vereinslos
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow

5,0
4,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
2,5
2,5
2,0
2,0
2,0
1,5
1,0
0,5

16,5
13,0
12,5
11,0
13,5
13,0
12,5
12,0
11,0

3. Turnier am 28.07.2008

SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SSC Rostock 07
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow

4,5
3,5
3,5
3,0
3,0
2,5
2,0
2,0
2,0
1,5
1,5
1,0

15,5
13,5
12,5
11,5

14,0
11,0
9,0
12,0
9,5

2. Turnier am 23.07.2008

SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow

4,0
3,5
2,5
2,0
2,0
1,0

4,50
4,00

1. Turnier am 21.07.2008

SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow

4,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
2,0

6,00
6,00
5,00

2:0
0:2



